
University Assessment Committee - Membership for 2012-2013 
 

Name: Representing: E-mail address: Phone Mailing address: 

Margaret Andersen Business Admin. Margaret.Andersen@ndsu.edu 231-9765 Barry 214 

Jeffrey Boyer Science & Math. Jeffrey.Boyer@ndsu.edu 231-5953 Stevens 201 

Kevin Brooks Arts, Hum., & S. S. Kevin.Brooks@ndsu.edu 231-7147 Morrill 219A 

Ann Clapper Grad & Interdisc. Ann.Clapper@ndsu.edu  231-9772 FLC 210C 

Jennifer DeCock Student Jennifer.Decock@ndsu.edu  Student Govt. Office 

Julie Garden-Robinson NDSU Extension Julie.Garden-Robinson@ndsu.edu 231-7187 EML 351 

Brenda Hall Human Dev. & Educ. Brenda.Hall@ndsu.edu 231-8077 SGC C115 

Kelly Hoyt Accred. & Assess - Recorder Kelly.Hoyt@ndsu.edu 231-6671 Morrill 213 

Bunnie Johnson- Messelt Student Affairs B.Johnson-Messelt@ndsu.edu 231-7198 Wellness Center 170 

Larry Peterson Accred. & Assessment Larry.R.Peterson@ndsu.edu 231-8824 Morrill 213B 

Scott Pryor Ag., F. S., and N. R. Scott.Pryor@ndsu.edu 231-7274 Ag & Biosystems Eng 104 

Bruce Rafert Provost Bruce.Rafert@ndsu.edu 231-7131 Old Main 103 

Elizabeth Skoy Pharm, Nurs., Allied. Sci. Elizabeth.Skoy@ndsu.edu 231-5669 Sudro 118E 

Bill Slanger Inst. Res. & Analysis William.Slanger@ndsu.edu 231-7418 Morrill 213A 

Chad Ulven Engr. & Arch. Chad.Ulven@ndsu.edu 231-5641 Dolve 103 

David Wittrock Dist. & Cont. Educ. David.Wittrock@ndsu.edu 231-8909 Old Main 201C 
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